LOW
 ALLOY STEELS
All information in this data sheet is accurate to the best of our knowledge at the time of printing. Please refer to www.specialalloys.eu for any udpated information.
ER329N
SOLID WIRE FOR TIG
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Solid TIG wire for welding 2205 type duplex stainless steels.

Argon DC- 1.6 / 2.4 100A, 12V
CLASSIFICATIONS
AWS A5.9M ER 2209
ISO 14343-A W 22 9 3 N L
ISO 14343-B SS2209
Approvals DNV, TÜV, ABS
ASME IX QUALIFICATION
QW432 F-No 6
QW4 42 A-No 8
PACKAGING DATA
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Packaging Item
 number
1.2 2.5 PE TUBE TER329N-12
1.6 2.5 PE TUBE TER329N-16
2.0 2.5 PE TUBE TER329N-20
2.4 2.5 PE TUBE TER329N-24
3.2 2.5 PE TUBE TER329N-32
3.2 5.0 PE TUBE TER309MO-32
SA-B60 ER329N TIG | 08-19
TIG (GTAW)